DRET - Receptacle Extraction
Tools  Edition 1.5
Receptacle Extraction Tool
(IGL-TL-DRET-xxx-xxx)
BIT for universal use,
during extraction receptacle
will be damaged
(BIT-DRET-xxx-xxx)
BIT for internal thread
during extraction receptacle can
be removed without damage
(BIT-DRET-xxx-xxxB)
Guide bushing
(SB-DRET-xxx-xx)
Universal type
Twist handle
(TW-DRET-Mx)
Automotive type
Normal receptacle
Receptacle with
internal thread
Flip cap
(C-DRET-4.0)
Standard BIT types
Unique bits are available on request
Order Nr. Description BIT Length (mm) Compatible receptacle
IGL-TL-DRET-132-50 Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, universal type 50 OD: 1,32mm
IGL-TL-DRET-132-50B Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, automotive type 71 OD: 1,32mm with internal M1 thread
IGL-TL-DRET-167-50 Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, universal type 50 OD: 1,67mm
IGL-TL-DRET-167-100 Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, universal type 100 OD: 1,67mm
IGL-TL-DRET-167-50B Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, automotive type 63 OD: 1,67mm with internal M1,4 thread
IGL-TL-DRET-167-100B Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, automotive type 113 OD: 1,67mm with internal M1,4 thread
IGL-TL-DRET-200-50 Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, universal type 50 OD: 2mm
IGL-TL-DRET-200-100 Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, universal type 100 OD: 2mm
IGL-TL-DRET-200-50B Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, automotive type 78 OD: 2mm with internal M1,6 thread
IGL-TL-DRET-200-100B Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, automotive type 128 OD: 2mm with internal M1,6 thread
IGL-TL-DRET-300-50 Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, universal type 50 OD: 3mm
IGL-TL-DRET-300-100 Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, universal type 100 OD: 3mm
IGL-TL-DRET-300-50B Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, automotive type 63 OD: 3mm with internal M2 thread
IGL-TL-DRET-300-100B Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, automotive type 113 OD: 3mm with internal M2 thread
IGL-TL-DRET-300-50B2 Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, automotive type 67 OD: 3mm with internal M2,5 thread
IGL-TL-DRET-300-100B2 Cockscrew type receptacle extraction tool, automotive type 117 OD: 3mm with internal M2,5 thread